
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

No.
20
36
02
65
26
32
45
46
39
92
12

Class
AS
AS
AS
SM
SM
STU
SM
SM
SM
SM
STU

Name
Jim Wheeler
Jeff Kopp
Chris Bannon
Kyle Jones
Chris Edens
Ralph Woodard
Matthew Davis
Tom Kraft
Harold Tubbs
Kyle Baker
David Bennett

member #
49171
312870
331382
371874
364995
245158
217912
67038
335646
203299
192215

City State
Lenexa KS
Wellsville KS
Mountain Home AR
Strafford MO
North Little Rock AR
Omaha NE
Dallas TX
Des Moines IA
Salem MO
Hickman NE
Shawnee KS

Reg
KCR
KCR
OZMT
OzMt
ARK
NEB
Tex
DMV
StL
NEB
KCR

Best Tm
1:47.357
1:50.511
1:50.697
1:55.145
1:55.686
1:55.977
1:58.588
1:58.895
2:05.074
2:05.371
2:06.446

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Gini Ragan

Chief Steward Laurie Sheppard

Sanction #10-N-1102-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  KAW VALLEY RACE GROUP

Return ofthe Kaw Valley Sprints 10N1102S

Grp 6AS STU T2 T3 SSB SSC SM

Grp 6 Qualify

Qualifying started at 10:30:07

HPT 2.500 Miles

6/6/2010 10:30 AM

KAW VALLEY RACE GROUP THANKS OUR SPONSORS,
KANSAS CITY'S GIANT SUPERIOR CHEVROLET

KANSAS CITY'S GIANT SUPERIOR TOYOTA
RICK HENDRICK'S HUMMER OF KANSAS CITY


